
STATISTICS OF REPORTED CRIME ON CAMPUS 
BREVARD COLLEGE 

2020 
 

Category 2020 2019 2018 2017 2016 
Murder     0 0 0 0 0 
Forcible Sex Offenses (Total) 
On Campus in a Residence Hall 
On Campus Not in a Residence Hall 

1 
1 
0 

3 
3 
0 

4 
3 
1 

1 
1 
0 

1 
0 
1 

Nonforcible Sex Offenses 0 0 0 0 0 
Robbery 0 0 0 0 0 
Aggravated Assault (Total) 
On Campus in a Residence Hall 
On Campus Not in a Residence Hall 

0 
0 
0 

1 
0 
1 

2 
1 
1 

1 
0 
1 

0 
0 
0 

Burglary (Total) 
On Campus in a Residence Hall 
On Campus Not in a Residence Hall 

5 
3 
2 

7 
4 
3 

3 
2 
1 

7 
4 
3 

8 
5 
3 

Motor Vehicle Theft 1 0 0 1 0 
Arson 
On Campus in a Residence Hall 
On Campus Not in a Residence Hall 

1 
1 
0 

0 0 1 
1 
0 

1 
1 
0 

Negligent Manslaughter 0 0 0 0 0 
Drug Abuse (Total) 
On Campus in a Residence Hall 
On Campus Not in a Residence Hall 

5 
0 
5 

4 
4 
0 

4 
4 
0 

4 
4 
0 

3 
2 
1 

Liquor Law Violations (Total) 
On Campus in  Residence Hall 
On Campus Not in a Residence Hall 

12 
12 
0 

11 
11 
0 

7 
7 
0 

17 
13 
4 

23 
22 
1 

Weapons Possession (Total) 0 0 0 1 0 
Hate Offenses 0 0 0 0 0 

 

               ANNUAL FIRE SAFETY REPORT 

There were NO fires in Brevard College Residence Halls in 2020.   

The Federal Campus Sex Crimes Prevention Act, enacted on October 28, 2000, requires 
institutions of higher education to issue a statement advising the campus community 
where law enforcement agency information concerning registered sex offenders may be 
obtained.  That information for North Carolina can be located on the internet at 
http://ncfindoffender.com. 

 


	Category
	Murder    
	Forcible Sex Offenses (Total)
	Nonforcible Sex Offenses
	Robbery
	Aggravated Assault (Total)
	Burglary (Total)
	Motor Vehicle Theft
	Arson
	Negligent Manslaughter
	Drug Abuse (Total)
	Liquor Law Violations (Total)
	Weapons Possession (Total)
	Hate Offenses


