## STATISTICS OF REPORTED CRIME ON CAMPUS BREVARD COLLEGE 2020

Category	2020	2019	2018	2017	2016
Murder	0	0	0	0	0
Forcible Sex Offenses (Total)	1	3	4	1	1
On Campus in a Residence Hall	1	3	3	1	0
On Campus Not in a Residence Hall	0	0	1	0	1
Nonforcible Sex Offenses	0	0	0	0	0
Robbery	0	0	0	0	0
Aggravated Assault (Total)	0	1	2	1	0
On Campus in a Residence Hall	0	0	1	0	0
On Campus <u>Not</u> in a Residence Hall	0	1	1	1	0
Burglary (Total)	5	7	3	7	8
On Campus in a Residence Hall	3	4	2	4	5
On Campus <u>Not</u> in a Residence Hall	2	3	1	3	3
Motor Vehicle Theft	1	0	0	1	0
Arson	1	0	0	1	1
On Campus in a Residence Hall	1			1	1
On Campus <u>Not</u> in a Residence Hall	0			0	0
Negligent Manslaughter	0	0	0	0	0
Drug Abuse (Total)	5	4	4	4	3
On Campus in a Residence Hall	0	4	4	4	2
On Campus <u>Not</u> in a Residence Hall	5	0	0	0	1
Liquor Law Violations (Total)	12	11	7	17	23
On Campus in Residence Hall	12	11	7	13	22
On Campus <u>Not</u> in a Residence Hall	0	0	0	4	1
Weapons Possession (Total)	0	0	0	1	0
Hate Offenses	0	0	0	0	0

## ANNUAL FIRE SAFETY REPORT

There were **NO** fires in Brevard College Residence Halls in 2020.

The Federal Campus Sex Crimes Prevention Act, enacted on October 28, 2000, requires institutions of higher education to issue a statement advising the campus community where law enforcement agency information concerning registered sex offenders may be obtained. That information for North Carolina can be located on the internet at http://ncfindoffender.com.